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Jan-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-22 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

Jun-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Jul-06 18 26 28 50 35 139 157 158

Jul-13 177 287 224 307 710 1528 1705 1863

Jul-20 83 169 227 369 912 1677 1760 3623

Jul-27 4222 1311 1115 1408 6146 9980 14202 17825

Aug-03 23518 19523 16673 11877 27237 75310 98828 116653

Aug-10 31282 25709 23204 13064 31488 93465 124747 241400

Aug-17 30795 40947 21382 14658 37945 114932 145727 387127

Aug-24 34081 0 16508 0 0 16508 50589 437716

Aug-31 25841 57143 17125 18123 25078 117469 143310 581026

Sep-07 104139 67902 34325 32911 58365 193503 297642 878668

Sep-14 32082 2696 3848 6214 4554 17312 49394 928062

Sep-21 7227 0 0 0 0 0 7227 935289

Sep-28 4558 111 14176 11609 609 26505 31063 966352

Oct-05 7 15 0 0 0 15 22 966374

Oct-12 0 0 139 481 0 620 620 966994

Oct-19 0 2 118 58 0 178 178 967172

Oct-26 0 1 0 24 0 25 25 967197

Nov-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967197

Nov-09 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 967198

Nov-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Nov-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Nov-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Dec-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Dec-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Dec-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967198

Total 298030 215843 149093 111153 193079 669168 967198

GEAR

First Nation sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2014 28-05-2015 15:57

AREA


